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. : Lo 77Q7 B Muil to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexlco, or its proper
i | i agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
| J | 1 . ; in thee Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data

by following it with (7)., SUBMI'L IN TRIPLICATE.

Al 64 ACRES
LOCATE \‘ LI CORBECTLY

The Texas Company Drawer K, Wink, Texas

“iapany or Operator Address

St. of N.M, "W" Well No.__ 1 n SW-SE% ;5. 13 . 17-8
Leane

R.A,&E—___, N. M. P M.,,v&cuum Field, ng [ County.
Well is_ 1980 feet south of the North line ‘And_lgio_feot west of the East line of SE* of Sec., 13
If State lund the oil and gas lease is No B-959 Assignment No.. __ -
If patented land thae owner is Address
If Government land the permittee fs- - . . Address
o Towee . 'The Texas Company  addressBOX 2332, Houston, ‘exas
Drilling commenced October 1. 19 38 Drilling was completed Decomber l 19 %

Name of drilling countractor rothers , Address__m.llaﬂ_,hxaﬂﬁ
Elevation above sea level RARRELERX 4020  teot. at derridk Floor.

The information given is to hé kept confidential until 19

OIL; SANDS OR ZONES

No 1, from. “40 —to %Bov_ No. 4, from_ __ to_.__
No. Z from_____ . _ ._...._._toO No. 5, from_. to
No. 3, from e to. No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

laclude data on rate of water inflow and elevarion to which water rose in hole.

No. i, from_. to - feet. [
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3. from to feet.
No. 1, from to feet.

CASING RECORD

WTGH THILHADS | KIND OF ‘ CUCT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
<IZFK  PER FOOT PELL INCH MARKE AMOUNT - NHO PROM T - T

e I ‘ L_FROM . TO

7-5/8, 26,40 = 8  smls. 1651 Baker Guide _ . o
52 .17, . 10  Smls, 4382  Baker Guide. SN e
- —_—— e - —_— o 4‘* - 777**?>— — -
— +——— - - 7I7—74»—. —_—— e — - o —_———— ———— e g _—— ——
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD (/7

SIZE on\ SIZFE OF ' NO. SACKS ;

HOLE | CARING | WHIERID SET OF CEMENT : METHOD USED ; MUD GRAVITY | A\iO[' NT OF MUD LSFD

i - PO — ——— e ——
|7-5/8 1656 | 300  Halliburton |
4
% 4348 200 Halliburton _ S R
|
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug —Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Muterial _Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
—_—— : : —
EXPLOSIVE OR | DEPTH SHO

SIZ5 1 SHEBLL USKED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY ; DATE oRr l‘l I“AIFD . DEPTH CLEA“II‘D orT

Dowell Acid | 1000 11-22-38  4680'
m " 2000 11-25-38 4680

+ - —_— = .

" " - 4000 11-26-38 4680'

Results of shooting or chemical treatment The well swabb=4 aparoximately 4 BblS. 011 per

|
4
—_— +

hourbefore acidizing, After 1lst treatment swabbed 5.44 Bbls. per hour, After

2nd treatment swabbed 43 Bbls oil in 8 Hrs. After final treatment flowed
8.16 Bbls oll In 2 Hrse,

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, z=uhmit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to 4680 feet, and from._ ... feet to feot
Cable tools were useq from_ = feet to_ _feet, and from.____ feet to__.______ _feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing Degember 1 .19 58 on test.
The production of the first X4 hours was 8. 16 harrels of fluid of which‘looﬁ % was oili__ ™
emulsion; ___— % water; and______ %. sediment. Gravity, Be 37 . B
It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,009 cu. ft. of gas. —
Rock pressure, 1hs. per 3q. in Gas-011 Ratio - 450,
EMPLOYEES

T. W. Clark priler BTt Long Driller

N, W, Eaton .. Driller A. H, G,ilmore __ . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far av can he determined from available records.

1
Subscribed and sworn to hefore me Lhi%m ) i ink TQI&S - 12-21-38
Plavse i - Date .
2 R S
day of e 19.¥ 38 Name. . (7 e

2 ) position_ ASSY. Supt.
o ,/Z/ / Ay ] - S
/ Notdry Public I{epresenting,_The . Texas Company

5/.51-39 (,‘um;uuj.y OF Oberator
.-‘-\ddro:s_Dl_‘.a.Y’_gr Kn "A‘{ink: 'I'exas
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1505
1585
1780
2170
2390
2772
2965
3020
3710
3920
4310
4381

4414

4440
4636

30
40
275
775
1305
1585
1780
2170
2390
2772
2965
3020
3710
3920
4310
4381
4414

4636
4680

39
10
235
500
530
230
195
330
220
382
195
55
8690
210
330
72
33
25
196
44
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FORMATION RECORD
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FORMATION

Caliche i
Sand & Shells
Sand & Red RBeds
Red Beds & Shells
Red Bock & Red Beds
Red Beds & Shells
Anhydrite
Salt & Anhydrite
Salt
- Salt & Anhydrite
Anhydrite
Anhydrite & Sand
Anhydrite
~ An ydfite & Some Lime
' Lime & Sandy Lime
- dard Lime
derd Porous Lime
dard Lime
Porous Lime with hard lime Stringers
Broken Lime

TOTAL DEPTH - 4680°',

‘ Deviation tssts as Follows:

7000 - 3/4° 2600 - 1/8° |
930" - % 3130' - v/sg |
1536' - §° 3557' - 5/8 |
1900' - £° 4227' - 3/4° j




